
 
 
Contact Information for NHPA Chapter Officers 2023- 2024 

 

Northeast Regions  Advisor/ Committee Chair Officers  

Temple University School of 

Pharmacy 

Advisor: Natalie Rodriguez  

 

President: Wileyshka Rivera 

tun92749@temple.edu 

 

President-Elect: Sergio Moreno 

sergio.moreno@temple.edu 

 

Vice President: Karen Gonzalez 

tun72312@temple.edu 

 

Treasurer: Jose Rivera 

jose.rivera0011@temple.edu 

 

Secretary: Maria Muniz – 

Hernandez 

maria.muniz@temple.edu 

 

Social Media Chair: Gabriel 

Vivas  

gabriel.vivas@temple.edu 

Touro College of Pharmacy 

New York  

Advisor: Dr. Amanda Phoenix 

 

President: Gretel Morales 

Mendoza 

gmorales4@student.touro.edu 

(813) 562-5147 

 

President-Elect: Julianna Diaz 

jdiaz33@student.touro.edu 

 

Vice President: Ryan Fabian 

rfabian@student.touro.edu 

(646) 668-7877 

 

mailto:tun92749@temple.edu
mailto:sergio.moreno@temple.edu
mailto:tun72312@temple.edu
mailto:jose.rivera0011@temple.edu
mailto:maria.muniz@temple.edu
mailto:gabriel.vivas@temple.edu
mailto:gmorales4@student.touro.edu
mailto:jdiaz33@student.touro.edu
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Secretary: Monica Ramos 

mramos10@student.touro.edu 

(631) 559-3612 

 

Treasurer: Janet Tellez 

jtellez@student.touro.edu 

(718) 350-7007 

 

Historian: Urijah Pimentel 

upimente@student.touro.edu 

(505) 206-3838 

 

Communications Chair: Amrit 

Singh 

asingh34@student.touro.edu 

 

Webmaster: Syeda Rahman  

srahman15@student.touro.edu 

(917) 584-3300  

 

 

West Regions  Advisor/ Committee Chair Officers  

USC Alfred E. Mann School of 

Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 

Advisors: Chris Muñoz 

Rebecca Romero 

 

 

President: Jasmine Gomez 

Lopez 

gomezlop@usc.edu  

 

Vice President: Arianna Beltran  

asbeltra@usc.edu 

 

Treasurer: Carlie Ramos 

csramos@usc.edu 

 

Secretary: Mariana Tzunun 

Paloma 

mailto:mramos10@student.touro.edu
mailto:jtellez@student.touro.edu
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tzununpa@usc.edu 

 

Internal Event Coordinator: 

Angela Andrade 

angelaa8@usc.edu 

 

External Event Coordinator: 

Anthony Tobar 

ajtobar@usc.edu 

 

LAP Lead Liaison:  

Nubia Mejia 

nubiamej@usc.edu 

 

Historian: Karina Huereca 

huereca@usc.edu  

Touro University California 

College of Pharmacy 

 

 

Advisor: Shadi Doroudgar 

 

 

President: Jasmin Escobar 

jescobar4@student.touro.edu 

 

Vice President: Graysy Monzon 

gmonzon@student.touro.edu 

 

Secretary: Ulises Arzate 

uarzate@student.touro.edu 

 

Treasurer: Soutsada 

Sikhounchanh 

ssikhoun@student.touro.edu 

 

Historian/ Public Relations: 

Stephanie Nguyen 

snguyen7@student.touro.edu 

 

Webmaster: Justice Dodson 

jdodson2@student.touro.edu 
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University of California San 

Francisco School of Pharmacy 

 

 

Advisor: Cynthia Valle-

Oseguera  

 

 

President: Jazlyn Quintana 

jazlyn.quintana@ucsf.edu 

 

Vice President: Alejandro 

Chavez 

Alejandro.chavez2@ucsf.edu 

 

Secretary/ Treasurer: Magdiel 

Rivera 

magdiel.rivera@ucsf.edu  

 

Treasurer/ Webmaster: Timothy 

Kein 

timothy.kein@ucsf.edu 

 

Committee Chair: Tina Le 

tina.le@ucsf.edu 

Keck Graduate Institute Advisor: Jeniffer Hernandez, 

Kanika Bhandari 

President: Nelson Salazar Avilez 

nsalazaravi21@kgi.edu 

 

Committee Chair: Christopher 

Garcia cgarcia21@kgi.edu 

 

Vice President: Elizabeth Mejia 

emmejia21@kgi.edu 

 

Treasurer: Adrian Alonzo 

aalonzo21@kgi.edu 

 

Secretary: Chloe Nguyen 

cnguyen21@kgi.edu 

 

Historian: Selene Velasco 

svelasco22@kgi.edu 
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Webmaster: Lizbeth Duran 

lduran21@kgi.edu 

 

President- Elect: Monica Minero 

mminero22@kgi.edu 

 

 

 

 

Southwest Regions  Advisor/ Committee Chair Officers  

R. Ken Coit College of 

Pharmacy University of 

Arizona  

 

Advisor: AlejandroVazquez 

 

President: Jose Domineguez 

osher08@arizona.edu 

 

President- Elect: Misael 

Compean 

mcompean@arizona.edu 

 

Vice- President: Jason Agundez  

jagundez@arizona.edu 

 

Secretary: David Elias-Campa 

14davidelias@arizona.edu 

 

Treasurer: Rayshion Nezy 

rcnezy@arizona.edu 

 

Historian/ Webmaster: Anthony 

Ciurro 

ciurro31@arizona.edu 

 

Committee Chair (TUC): Jadon 

Trout: jadontrout@arizona.edu 
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Committee Chair (PHX): 

Priscilla Pacheco: 

priscillapacheco@arizona.edu 

 

University of North Texas at 

Fort Worth College of 

Pharmacy 

 

Advisors:  

Taylor Benavides 

Austin Luna  

President: Alexis Zamora 

Zamora@my.unthsc.edu 

 

President-Elect: Julianna 

Esparza 

JuliannaEsparza@my.unthsc.edu 

 

Vice President: Jacob Mathai 

Mathai@my.unthsc.edu 

 

Secretary: Sulin Kamt 

SulinKamt@my.unthsc.edu 

 

Treasurer: Linda Ramos 

LindaRamos@my.unthsc.edu 

Historian: Michelle Galvez 

MichelleGalvez@my.unthsc.edu 

University of the Incarnate 

Word Feik School of 

Pharmacy 

 

 

Advisor: Jorge Medina 

 

President: Gabriella Aquilar 

gnaguila@student.uiwtx.edu 

 

Vice President: Nelizza Ortiz 

nsoliz@student.uiwtx.edu 

 

President Elect: Sibelle 

Gonzalez 

sagonz14@student.uiwtx.edu 

 

Treasurer: Robin Chapa 

rochapa@student.uiwtx.edu 
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Secretary: Anais Buendia 

abuendia@student.uiwtx.edu 

 

Historian: Araceli Torres 

artorre2@student.uiwtx.edu 

 

La Raza: Vanessa Lopez- 

valopez3@student.uiwtx.edu 

 

The University of Houston 

College of Pharmacy  

 

 

Advisor: MariVi Tejada-Simon 

 

President: Muhammed 

Alnakkash 

malnakka@cougarnet.uh.edu 

 

Vice president: Jasmine 

Malhotra 

jmalhotr@cougarnet.uh.edu 

 

Treasurer: Chad Johnson 

cajohn27@cougarnet.uh.edu 

 

Secretary: Romafou Bates 

rsbates@cougarnet.uh.edu 

 

Historian: Mariam Amanullah 

mamanull@cougarnet.uh.edu 

 

Spanish Coordinator: Oscar 

Zambrano 

ogzambra@cougarnet.uh.edu 

 

Social Chair: Renata Sanchez  

rsanch53@cougarnet.uh.edu 

 

Cultural Education Chair: 

Rebecca Gonzalez  
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rrgonza7@cougarnet.uh.edu 

 

Service Chair: Victoria Briggs 

vabriggs@cougarnet.uh.edu 

 

Service Chair: Arianna Mata 

aymata@cougarnet.uh.edu 

Texas A&M Irma Lerma 

Rangel School of Pharmacy 

 

 

Advisors: Dr. Andrea Mora  

Dr. Rene Verduzco  

President: Jessica Amaro 

jessicaamaro@tamu.edu 

(956) 336-3196 

 

President-Elect: America 

Rodriguez  

acrodriguez@tamu.edu 

(956) 750-2068 

 

Vice President: Scott Pineda  

spineda@tamu.edu 

(956) 272-4213 

 

Treasurer: Maurico Blancas  

mauricio@tamu.edu 

(915) 503-8102 

 

Secretary: Everardo Chapa 

echapa444@gamil.com 

(956) 222-1050 

 

Historian: Kaycee Rodriguez 

kayceerodriguez@tamu.edu 

(956) 224-0203 

 

 

Southeast Region Advisor/ Committee Chair Officers 
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The University of Georgia 

College of Pharmacy 

 

 

Advisors: Dr. Huang 

Dr. Joshua Caballero 

 

President: Ann Manley  

amm00701@uga.edu 

423-762-1912 

 

President-Elect: Isis Salmon 

is79848@uga.edu  

706-218-9724 

 

Secretary: Danielle Obijeski 

danielle.obijeski@uga.edu  

 

Treasurer: Richard Mendoza 

rm64586@uga.edu 

706-363-2508 

 

Public Relations: Hannah Yonts 

Lawrence   

hay79797@uga.edu  

270-820-5653 

 

VP of Membership: Yaitza 

Aponte 

yea14703@uga.edu  

787-638-9592 

  

Event Coordinator: Derrick 

Duarte 

djd75005@uga.edu  

 

Fundraising Chair: Ananda 

Anderson  

ava55660@uga.edu  

708-476-8008 

 

mailto:amm00701@uga.edu
mailto:is79848@uga.edu
mailto:danielle.obijeski@uga.edu
mailto:rm64586@uga.edu
mailto:hay79797@uga.edu
mailto:yea14703@uga.edu
mailto:djd75005@uga.edu
mailto:ava55660@uga.edu


 
 

Augusta Liaison: Stephanie 

Millan  

stephanie.millan@uga.edu  

770-597-4443 

University of Florida College 

of Pharmacy Orlando 

 

 

Advisor: Dr. Bradley Phillips 

 

 

 

President: Ivette Solís Nolasco 

solisnolasco.i@ufl.edu 

 

President-Elect: Dailene Carrión 

d.carrion@ufl.edu 

 

Secretary: Deyaneira Laboy 

Baiz 

d.laboybaiz@ufl.edu 

 

Vice President of Finance: 

Francisco Pérez 

fperezdiaz@ufl.edu 

 

Vice President of Cultural 

Awareness: Roselee Loiz 

rloizgonzalez@ufl.edu 

 

Vice President of Education: 

Leilanie Crespo 

leilanie.crespoh@ufl.edu 

LECOM School of Pharmacy 

 

 

Committee Chair: Samaeliz 

Guzman  

Advisor: Dr. Tatiana Yero 

 

 

President: José Daniel Rangel 

Garcia  

jrangelgar06131@rx.lecom.edu 

 

President-Elect: Lisandra M. 

Almodovar Santiago 

lalmodovar61315@rx.lecom.edu 
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Vice President: Lyvette Trabal 

Valentin  

ltrabalval75786@rx.lecom.edu 

 

Secretary: Anele Vazquez  

avazquez93398@rx.lecom.edu 

 

Treasurer: Elisa Fahmie  

efahmie43279@rx.lecom.edu  

 

Historian: Natalia Rivera Rolon 

nrivera20554@rx.lecom.edu 

 

Webmaster: Erika Ruiz 

eruiz16712@rx.lecom.edu  

Committee Chair: Samaeliz 

Guzman  

sguzmanrod23208@rx.lecom.ed

u 

 

 

 

Midwest Region Advisor/ Committee Chair Officers  

Concordia University 

Wisconsin School of Pharmacy 

 

 

Advisor: Robert  Mueller  

 

President: Aaliyah Escamilla 

aaliyah.escamilla@cuw.edu 

 

President-Elect: Jenna 

Koziczkowski 

jenna.koziczkowski@cuw.edu 

 

Vice President: Parjot Kahlon 

parjot.kahlon@cuw.edu 

(209)-673-9835 
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Treasurer: Trevor Pollock 

trevor.pollock@cuw.edu 

 

Secretary: Hana Hasa 

hana.hasa@cuw.edu 

 

Historian/Webmaster: Lina 

Badwan 

lina.badwan@cuw.edu 

(414) 379-6077 

 

University of Illinois at 

Chicago College of Pharmacy 

 

 

Advisors: Cristina Cortez 

Rodrigo Burgos 

 

 

President: Johnny Ruiz 

jruiz65@uic.edu 

 

President (Rockford): Andreina 

Avila  

aavila39@uic.edu 

 

Vice President: Lilia Diaz 

ldiaz63@uic.edu 

 

President Elect (Chicago): Luis 

Vazquez 

vazque13@uic.edu 

 

Secretary: Amna Judah 

ajudah3@uic.edu 

 

Treasurer: Humberto Rodriguez 

hjr4@uic.edu 

 

Webmaster: Karla Crespo 

kcresp3@uic.edu 
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Fundraising Chair: Brian Ponce 

bponce4@uic.edu 

 

Social Chair: Lexi Goggin 

agoggi2@uic.edu 

 

Community Outreach Chair: 

Everton Herrera 

eherre41@uic.edu 
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